
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 02 JUL 2021

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MZ

2 AR

3 MJ

4 MR

5 AM

6 HB

7 BL

8 HR

9 HK

10 MA

11 MD

12 SK

13 MN

 05:07
 10:21
 17:20
 23:32

 2.4
 1.5
 3.1
 1.2

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- AFRICAN LEOPARD 

M.T- DANK SILVER 

M.V- MARIA 

M.V- DU JUAN SONG 

M.V- EMERALD ETERNITY 

M.V- JEPPESEN MAERSK 

M.V- MOL GRANDEUR 

M.V- MSC SAMU 

M.T- OOCL WASHINGTON 

M.T- GAS SHURIKEN 

M.T- AL THAKHIRA 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- STARLING 

M.V- THOR MONADIC 

M.V- JABAL HAFIT 

 199.98

 183.06

 151.67

 179.50

 200.00

 216.30

 275.00

 207.94

 322.97

 99.90

 283.00

 183.00

 228.00

 189.99

 199.90

SINOTRANS
LOGISTICS

AL-PINE MARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

COSCO SAEED

SINOTRANS
LOGISTICS

MAERSK PAK

OCEAN NETWORK
EXPRESS

MSC PAKISTAN

OOCL PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

POSEIDON SHIPPING

29681

29674

29685

29660

29652

29683

29678

29679

29684

29665

29676

24826

29656

29631

29623

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

P/G.CARGO
 M.Ton

P/G.CARGO
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

V.C.M
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

520

NIL

16000

NIL

1035

15432

NIL

900

NIL

NIL

2724

NIL

1516

4930

NIL

50500

NIL

450

NIL

NIL

626

70

87

1231

--

NIL

--

--

25500

NIL

801

713

10319

--

NIL

--

--

NIL

141250

2476

19669

25248

NIL

25500

15608

349

1593

18249

1000

13

1137

1114

1500

NO WORK

NO WORK

27900

28800

8500

HR

HB

MN

HB

MA

MD

QN / HK

BL

SA / HB

SG

ZA / HK

SK

MN

01/07

30/06

01/07

29/06

29/06

01/07

30/06

01/07

01/07

30/06

01/07

28/06

30/06

01/07

29/06

 15:30

 13:00

 18:30

 16:18

 20:50

 10:45

 19:36

 16:54

 11:20

 12:36

 15:12

  7:00

 14:48

 17:00

 21:36

51000

31608

1150

3341

44000

913

4224

141250

3992

52499

54048

59000

01/07/21

02/07/21

01/07/21

 14:45

  5:50

 17:30
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

189.99

199.9

197

190

169.37

138.94

183

228

146.6

114.94

174.43

99.13

189.99

228.99

M.V- PANGEO 

M.V- BBG CONFIDENCE 

M.V- NEUTRINO 

M.V- KANG HUAN 

M.V- GLADIATOR 

M.T- WHITE PURL 

M.T- SCF DON 

M.T- AL SALAM -II 

M.T- TRF MIAMI 

M.T- GASCHEM MOSEL 

M.T- CHEMROAD QUEST 

M.T- TOMSON GAS 

M.V- SEA BRAVERY 

M.V- BW RYE 

12.8

12.9

12.72

10

12.8

8.7

10.5

12.5

9.5

7.1

11

5.5

6.53

12.8

12.8

12.9

12.72

10

12.8

8.7

10.5

12.5

9.5

7.1

11

5.5

6.53

12.8

29632

29641

29645

29659

29668

29667

29670

29673

29680

29677

29675

29686

29682

29687

20/06/21

22/06/21

23/06/21

26/06/21

28/06/21

28/06/21

29/06/21

29/06/21

30/06/21

30/06/21

30/06/21

01/07/21

01/07/21

02/07/21

 20:00

 16:42

 13:06

 09:06

 20:10

 19:30

 09:20

 16:00

 18:48

 08:30

 06:35

 11:48

 0 : 1

 06:18

WILHELMSEN SHIP

WILHELMSEN SHIP

Waterlink Pak

WILHELMSEN SHIP

GAC SHIPPING

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

AL-HAMZA MARITIM

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

GLOBAL MARITIME

OCEAN SERVICES

LIBERIA

HONGKONG

M.ISLAND

HONGKONG

ISLAND

PANAMA

LIBERIA

KUWAIT

M.ISLAND

LIBERIA

PANAMA

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

BRITISH

COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OLINE
  C.Met
ETHYLENE
  M.Ton
PHOS. ACID
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

MAPUTO

CHINA

INDONESIA

ROMANIA

INDONESIA

OMAN

FUJAYRAH

KUWAIT

INDONESIA

MALAYSIA

MOROCCO

OMAN

PORT QASIM

BRAZIL

55303

57961

57100

50920

55153

6591

31449

58852

18002.88

3556

31915

1610

42890

68706

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT
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M.V- CAP CARMEL 1

Ship Name

02-JUL-21  15:00 CONTAINERS MAERSK PAK

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

15

14

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- GAS SHURIKEN  will sail from EVTL @ 05:50 hrs (BL)

2 M.V- JEPPESEN MAERSK  will sail from QICT-V @ 09:00 hrs (AM)

3 M.T- OOCL WASHINGTON  will sail from QT2-II @ 10:00 hrs (HK),(AR)

4 M.T- DANK SILVER  will sail from LCT @ 11:00 hrs (HB)

5 M.V- MARIA  will sail from M/W-I @ 15:30 hrs (MN)

6 M.V- MSC SAMU  will sail from QICT-VII @ 16:00 hrs (MD)

7 M.V- BW RYE  will berth to FAP @ 09:36 hrs (HB)

8 M.T- CHEMROAD QUEST  will berth to EVTL @ 09:50 hrs (HR)

9 M.V- PANGEO  will berth to PIBT @ 11:00 hrs (BL)

10 M.T- TRF MIAMI  will berth to LCT @ 15:00 hrs (AR)

11 M.V- CAP CARMEL  will berth to QICT-V @ 15:30 hrs (HK)

12 M.V- SEA BRAVERY  will berth to M/W-I @ 19:00 hrs (SK)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7251

8481

1632

3043

2959
39

2282

1549

485

258

396
550

33

163

258

207

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN  TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1693 TOTALDaily Shipping Remarks :
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29586


